FAR 1

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
For the Quarter Ending June 30, 2021

Department: HEALTH Current Year Appropriations
Agency: Office of the Secretary Continuing Appropriations
Operating Unit: JRRMMC-NATIONAL CENTER FOR GERIATRIC HEALTH
Organization Code (UACS): 13 001 1400001
Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund, 04 - Special Accounts/ Foreign Assisted
APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS
Adjustments (Transfer
PROGRAM/ACTIVITY/PROJECT mwwm Adthorized  |—SAngLReglianmen Adjusted Alotments | Adlustments | sfer | Adjusted Total
o . . (Withdrawal,
Appropriation | Releases for | ... Dept Appropriations Received Regii from Allotments
APB and . ealignment)
WECD

1. NEW APPROPRIATION (CURRENT)
A. PROGRAMS
PREXC 0O : ACCESS TO CURATIVE AND REHABILITATIVE HEALTH CARE SERVICES IMPRO -
Operation of DOH Hospitals in Metro Manila (MM) 60,238,000.00 - 80,238,000.00 60,238.000.00 - - 60,238,000.00
Personnel Services - - - -
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 60,238,000.00 - 60,238,000.00 60,238,000.00 60,238,000.00
Capital Outlays - - -
SUB-TOTAL, 00 : ACCESS TO CURATIVE AND REHABILITATIVE HEALTH CARE|  60,238,000.00 - - 60,238,000.00 60,238,000.00 - - 60,238,000.00
TOTAL, OPERATIONS 60,238,000.00 - - 60,238,000.00 60,238,000.00 - - 60,238,000.00
TOTAL NEW APPROPRIATIONS 60,238,000.00 - - 60,238,000.00 60,238,000.00 - - 60,238,000.00
PS - - - - - - - -
MOOE 60,238,000.00 - - 60,238,000.00 60,238,000.00 - - 60,238,000.00
co - - - - - - - -
TOTAL (CURRENT YEAR 2021) 60,238,000.00 - - 60,238,000.00 60,238,000.00 - - 60,238,000.00
PS - - : - : - - -
MOOE 60,238,000.00 - - 60,238,000.00 60,238,000.00 - - 60,238,000.00
|. CONTINUING APPROPRIATION
lll. OPERATIONS -
PREXC OO : ACCESS TO CURATIVE AND REHABILITATIVE HEALTH CARE SERVICES IMPRO -
HEALTH FACILITIES OPERATION PROGRAM -
CURATIVE HEALTH CARE SUB-PROGRAM -
Operation of DOH Hospitals in Metro Manila (MM) 36,150,092.08 - - 36,150,092.08 36,150.092.08 . - 36,150,092.08
Personnel Services - - - -
MOOE (with reversions from PY) 36,150,092.08 - 36,150,092.08 36,150,092.08 36,150,092.08
Capital Outlays - - -




SUB-TOTAL, 00: ACCESS TO SOCIAL HEALTH PROTECTION

36,150,092.08

36,150,092.08

36,150,092.08

TOTAL, OPERATIONS 36,150,092.08
TOTAL SPECIFIC BUDGET (CONAP) 36,150,092.08 36,150,092.08 | 36,150,092.08 36,150,092.08
PS - - - -
MOOE 36,150,092.08 36,150,092.08 | 36,150,092.08 36,150,092.08
o) - . : .
TOTAL (CONAP 2020) 36,150,092.08 36,150,092.08 | 36,150,092.08 36,150,092.08
PS : : : :
MOOE 36,150,092.08 36,150,092.08 | 36,150,092.08 36,150,092.08
[0 - : : -
FE

GRAND TOTAL (CURRENT + CONAP) 96,388,092.08 96,388,092.08 | 96,388,002.08 96,388,092.08
PS : ; ; :
MOOE 96,388,092.08 96,388,092.08 | 96,388,092.08 96,368,092.08
o) : : : 5

EE




1,265,413.60 3,718,693.56 4,984,107.16 418,485.20 2,726,3317.75 3,144,822.95 31,165,984.92 -
1,265,413.60 3,718,693.56 4,984,107.16 418,485.20 2,726,3317.75 3,144,822.95 31,165,984.92 1,839,284.21
1,265,413.60 3,718,693.56 4,984,107.16 418,485.20 2,726,337.75 3,144,822.95 31,165,984.92 1,839,284.21
1,265,413.60 3,718,693.56 4,984,107.16 418,485.20 2,726,337.75 3,144,822.95 31,165,984.92 1,839,284.21
1,265,413.60 3,718,693.56 4,984,107.16 418,485.20 2,726,337.75 3,144,822.95 31,165,984.92 1,839,284.21
6,275,363.13 6,940,116.89 13,215,480.02 5,059,462.67 4,970,968.17 10,030,430.84 83,172,612.06 3,185,049.18
6,275,363.13 6,940,116.89 13,215,480.02 5,059,462.67 4,970,968.17 10,030,430.84 83,172,612.06 3,185,049.18
. > . Prepared by: Certified Correcy:
AVIERA, | PA MARIA ANNJ ARCIA, CPA JAYSON G. DELA QRUZ, CPA, MPA

TEODORAR. B
SAQ, Budget Officer

JSellen
fars:2021

Financial

nagement Officer Il




